
CTGA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 72
Ladies Hdcp 15 13 9 5 1 11 3 17 7 12 4 6 14 8 10 18 16 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 3 4 3 4 81 6 75 $115.00 5,000
 Hesch, Steven 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 80 4 76 $85.00 3,000
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 4 8 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 82 5 77 $60.00 2,000
 Johnson, Josh 5 4 8 5 6 3 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 82 4 78 $30.00 1,225
 Owens, Dan 5 5 5 5 7 3 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 86 8 78 $30.00 1,225
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 83 4 79 1,000
 Nunez, Sean 5 4 7 3 8 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 84 4 80 875
 Melnyk, Brian 4 5 7 5 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 7 4 4 5 88 8 80 875
 Savage, Russell 6 5 6 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 6 89 8 81 800
 Winkelmann, Chad 6 5 6 5 8 3 6 4 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 4 2 5 91 7 84 750
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 5 6 8 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 3 5 91 6 85 700

2nd FLIGHT
 Crawford, Chad 4 5 5 5 9 3 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 90 21 69 $115.00 5,000
 Owings, Tom 4 5 6 5 5 3 7 2 6 5 4 6 4 7 5 4 3 4 85 14 71 $85.00 3,000
 Shofner, Walt 5 4 5 5 7 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 85 12 73 $60.00 2,000
 Brown, Alex 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 5 93 17 76 $16.50 1,150
 Valdez, Al 5 5 6 6 6 3 9 3 4 8 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 92 16 76 $16.50 1,150
 Leonard, Steven 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 4 8 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 4 91 15 76 $16.50 1,150
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 6 6 9 5 8 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 89 12 77 900
 Blalock, Ken 7 5 6 5 7 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 98 20 78 850
 Ekstrom, James 4 5 7 6 5 2 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 90 11 79 800
 Cervantes, John 7 5 6 5 7 5 6 6 8 6 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 101 20 81 750
 Stevens, Gary 5 4 8 4 5 6 6 6 4 9 4 8 5 5 9 4 3 6 101 17 84 700
 McCarty, Paul 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 7 6 8 7 101 16 85 650
 Rivers, Will 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 7 6 4 4 7 106 19 87 0
 Holland, Anthony 4 7 8 7 9 5 5 3 9 6 5 4 5 7 6 8 6 9 113 25 88 600

# 6  

# 11  

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Net AmountHcp

Thu, Dec 12
AVERY RANCH  ~  MEDAL PLAY

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES
# 7   (Par 4)          #11   (Par 3)

Erik Rudi 17' 10" X' X"Zippo Marx# 17  

Chad Winkelmann 21'10" # 8  Tom Owings 1' 4"



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Hesch, Steven 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 6
 Johnson, Josh 5 4 8 5 6 3 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6
 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 3 4 3 4
 Melnyk, Brian 4 5 7 5 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 7 4 4 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 4 8 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 6
 Nunez, Sean 5 4 7 3 8 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 3 4
 Owens, Dan 5 5 5 5 7 3 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 6 5 5 4 3 6
 Savage, Russell 6 5 6 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 6
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 5 6 8 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 7 5 4 3 5
 Winkelmann, Chad 6 5 6 5 8 3 6 4 6 7 4 6 4 5 5 4 2 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 6 6 9 5 8 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5
 Blalock, Ken 7 5 6 5 7 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6
 Brown, Alex 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 5
 Cervantes, John 7 5 6 5 7 5 6 6 8 6 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 5
 Crawford, Chad 4 5 5 5 9 3 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 7 6 4 4 5
 Ekstrom, James 4 5 7 6 5 2 6 4 5 6 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 4
 Holland, Anthony 4 7 8 7 9 5 5 3 9 6 5 4 5 7 6 8 6 9
 Leonard, Steven 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 4 8 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 4
 McCarty, Paul 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 7 6 8 7
 Owings, Tom 4 5 6 5 5 3 7 2 6 5 4 6 4 7 5 4 3 4
 Rivers, Will 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 7 6 4 4 7
 Shofner, Walt 5 4 5 5 7 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 6 5
 Stevens, Gary 5 4 8 4 5 6 6 6 4 9 4 8 5 5 9 4 3 6
 Valdez, Al 5 5 6 6 6 3 9 3 4 8 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 5

1st Trash Flight

$15.00

$75.00

$15.00

Amount

$9.00
$41.50

$9.00
$9.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$9.00

$41.50

$9.00

$15.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION


